Power Amplifiers786
■ Power Amplifiers
For High Response Type Directional and Flow Control Valves
AMN -L -01 -3 -2P -10
Series Number Type of Function
Size of
Applicable Valve
Compensation

Description
Model Numbers
Model Number Designation
Applicable to Valve
Specifications
Instructions
AMB-ELAMN-L
These power amplifiers are used to drive the high
response type proportional electro-hydraulic
directional and flow control valves.
A compact AMN-L model and a euro card type
AMB-EL model are available.
The single height [3U: 100 × 160 mm (3.94 ×
6.30 in.)] is employed for the euro card size of the
AMB-EL model.
AMB -EL -03 -2P -1 -10
Series Number Type of Function
Size of
Applicable Valve
Compensation Desigen Number
AMB
1: For flow rate 40/80 L/min
(10.6/21.1 U.S.GPM)
2: For flow rate 280 L/min
(74.0 U.S.GPM)
3: For flow rate 350 L/min(92.5 U.S.GPM)
4: For flow rate 500 L/min(132 U.S.GPM)
01: 01 Size
03: 03 Size
04: 04 Size
06: 06 Size
EL: DC Input Type
       Directional and Flow
       Control with Miner
       feedback
10
AMN-L
AMB-EL
Please refer to us for        .
AMN-L-01-1 AMN-L-01-3-2P AMB-EL-01 AMB-EL-03 AMB-EL-04 AMB-EL-06
2.5 A
(3.9 Ω Solenoid)
2.5 A
(3.9 Ω Solenoid)
2.5 A
(3.9 Ω Solenoid)
3.0 A
(3 Ω Solenoid)
+10 V DC: P→B→A→T
–10 V DC: P→A→B→T
±10 V / ±5 V
±1.5 V / ±3 mm st. ±10 V / rated st.
Open Collector (30 V DC, 10 mA Max.)
4 – 28 V
10 kΩ or more 100 kΩ (50 kΩ in single-end mode)
Terminal Number
13-14  Short
0.03 – 5 s 0.05 – 5 s (Slope Adjustment function is not available with “AMB-EL-   -2P”
Open Collector (30 V DC, 10 mA Max.)
24 V DC (20 – 30 V DC) 24 V DC (21 – 28 V DC)
75 W 30 W 30 W40 W
0 – 50 °C (32 – 122 °F) 0 – 50 °C (32 – 122 °F)
90 % RH or less 85 % RH or less
DIN 41612 – F32
0.3 kg (.66 lbs.) 0.28 kg (.62 lbs.) 0.34 kg (.75 lbs.)
Power Switch
The power amplifier has no power supply switch.  As soon as it is